

# Parts List Monitor Wall Mount

71-0181A 10/2009

## For RHW314

### CAUTION:

The installer is responsible for understanding the application of this mount.

The mounting hardware and surface to which the device is mounted must be suitable for the load applied. Properly sized wall anchors must be installed directly to building's structural members (studs or cross beams). Failure to install properly can result in injury or death.

## Parts List - RHW314:

Item No.	Component Parts	Qty.
1	ARM WELDMENT	1
2	PLATE WELDMENT	1
3	HEAD BASE	1
4	BOLT, 5/16-18x5/8, HH	2
5	FLAT WASHER, 5/16	2
6	BOLT, 3/8-16x1, HH	1
7	FLAT WASHER, 3/8	1
8	WASHER, PLATED	1
9	PLASTIC END CAP	1
10	SCREW, #B SELF TAP, BLK	4

